ABHILASHI UNIVERSITY

(A University estd. under State Act & ‘B+’ACCREDITED by NAAC)
Chailchowk, Tehsil Chachyot, Distt. Mandi (H.P.)

“Exams-I”
NOTIFICATION NO: AU/Exam-1/DPAY-05/2025/ /47— 1422 Dated: /5o [.?o,zr

Result gazette notification in respect of Diploma in Pharmacy (Ayurveda) 1st year (Batch: - 2024-

26) Examination held in the month of May, 2025.The result of each candidate is shown in the

column of the result. The abbreviations used in the result column of this University Gazette

Notification stands for: -

Marks
A

R

RL (A)
CS

RL(UMC)
RLE
RLF

Means Pass

-DO- Absent

-DO- Re-appear

-DO- Result later on due to awards

-DO- Candiature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd. No. of this
University and other requirements

-DO- Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases

-Do- Result Later on due to Eligibility

-Do- Result later on due to Fee

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be
rectified/modified by the office later on.

No. Roll No.
1 724301
9 724302
3 724303
4 724304
5 724305
6 724306
- 724307
8 724308
9 724309
10 724310
11 724311
12 724312

Student’s Name

Ajay Kumar
Ameesha Negi
Anchal Thakur
Ankita

Anshuman
Rawat

Bhag Singh

Chandan
Sharma

Chhaveen Kumar

Girish Kumar

Jagdish Kumar
Kamlesh Chand

Lekh Ram

Marks
Obtained
. Result
Father's Name (Out of Pass/Re-appear
650)
Hem Raj 422 Pass
Dinesh Kumar 478 Pass
Sanjay Kumar 484 Pass
Desh Raj 487 Pass
Rajender
Kumar e R: - AUDAP-150
Om Chand 408 Pass
R: - AUDAP-110,
Bhupender Pal AUDAP-150
Chet Ram 407 Pass
. R: - AUDAP-110,
Pushap Raj AUDAP-120, AUDAP-150
. R: - AUDAP-110,
DeshRay ... AUDAP-150
Hari Singh ... R: - AUDAP-110
Narender R: - AUDAP-110,

Kumar T AUDAP-130 AUDAP-150



- 13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30

31

32
33

Qe

W Registrar

724313

724314

724315

724316

724317

724318

724319

724320

724321
724322
724323
724324
724325
724326

724327

724328
724329
724330

724331

724332
724333

Lobh Ram

Mehak

Monika Verma
Muskan

Priyanshu

Priyanshu
Thakur

Shagun
Shivani Sharma

Shreya Thakur
Simran Sharma
Vikas Thakur
Vikrant Sharma
Varsha Chauhan

Shanta Kumar
Simran

Munish Thakur
Rohit Kumar

Ankita
Pawan Kumar

Inder Singh
Harsh Thakur

Abhilashi University, Mandi

Hira Lal

Ranjeet
Saklani

Kamal Dev

Krishan
kumar

Bansi Lal

Mahender
Singh

Sanjay kumar

Jitender
Kumar

Sanjay Thakur
Naresh Kumar
Raj Kumar
Leela Dhar
Man Singh
Tek Chand

Sanjeev
Kumar

Tej Singh
Lal Singh
Baldev

Suresh Kumar

Karam Singh

Balwant Singh

NO: AU/Exam-1/DPAY-05/2025//4/ 7— /422

Copy to: -

please.

471

432

482

418

431
454
418
477
440

R: - AUDAP-110,
AUDAP-120

R: - AUDAP-110,
AUDAP-120 AUDAP-130,
AUDAP-140, AUDAP-150

Pass
Pass

R: - AUDAP-150
Pass

R: - AUDAP-150

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

R: - AUDAP-110
Pass

R: - AUDAP-130
Pass
Pass

R: - AUDAP-130,
AUDAP-140, AUDAP-150

R: - AUDAP-110

Pass

s

Dated: 15-/07/30‘?5'

1. Dean, Faculty of Ayurveda and Health Sciences for information and necessary action



a H L

P.A. To Hon’ble Chancellor, Pro Chancellor.
P.S. to Vice-Chancellor, Abhilashi University, Mandi for information please.

P.S. to Registrar, Abhilashi University, Mandi for information please.
Mr. Kunal Sood (Sr. Technical Officer) with a request that this notification be uploaded on

the website of the University immediately.

6. Notice Board.

7. Guard File.

niv
Chalichow, District Mangi H.p.



