

## **ABHILASHI UNIVERSITY**

(A University estd. under State Act & 'B+'ACCREDITED by NAAC)
Chailchowk, Tehsil Chachyot, Distt. Mandi (H.P.)

## "Exams-I"

NOTIFICATION NO: AU/Exam-1/DPAY-05/2025/14/7-142\_3

Dated: 15/07/2025

Result gazette notification in respect of Diploma in Pharmacy (Ayurveda) 1st year (Batch: - 2024-26) Examination held in the month of May, 2025. The result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the result column of this University Gazette Notification stands for: -

Marks	Means	Pass
A	-DO-	Absent
R	-DO-	Re-appear
RL (A)	-DO-	Result later on due to awards
CS	-DO-	Candiature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd. No. of this University and other requirements
RL(UMC) RLE RLF	-DO- -Do- -Do-	Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases Result Later on due to Eligibility Result later on due to Fee

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office later on.

S. No.	Roll No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	Marks Obtained (Out of 650)	Result Pass/Re-appear
1	724301	Ajay Kumar	Hem Raj	422	Pass
2	724302	Ameesha Negi	Dinesh Kumar	478	Pass
3	724303	Anchal Thakur	Sanjay Kumar	484	Pass
4	724304	Ankita	Desh Raj	487	Pass
5	724305	Anshuman Rawat	Rajender Kumar		<b>R:</b> - AUDAP-150
6	724306	Bhag Singh	Om Chand	408	Pass
7	724307	Chandan Sharma	Bhupender Pal	••••	<b>R:</b> - AUDAP-110, AUDAP-150
8	724308	Chhaveen Kumar	Chet Ram	407	Pass
9	724309	Girish Kumar	Pushap Raj	3.55	<b>R:</b> - AUDAP-110, AUDAP-120, AUDAP-150
10	724310	Jagdish Kumar	Desh Raj	•••••	<b>R: -</b> AUDAP-110, AUDAP-150
11	724311	Kamlesh Chand	Hari Singh	••••	<b>R: -</b> AUDAP-110
12	724312	Lekh Ram	Narender Kumar		<b>R: -</b> AUDAP-110, AUDAP-130 AUDAP-150

- 13	724313	Lobh Ram	Hira Lal	••••	<b>R:</b> - AUDAP-110, AUDAP-120
14	724314	Mehak	Ranjeet Saklani		<b>R:</b> - AUDAP-110, AUDAP-120 AUDAP-130, AUDAP-140, AUDAP-150
15	724315	Monika Verma	Kamal Dev	471	Pass
16	724316	Muskan	Krishan kumar	432	Pass
17	724317	Priyanshu	Bansi Lal	••••	<b>R:</b> - AUDAP-150
18	724318	Priyanshu Thakur	Mahender Singh	482	Pass
19	724319	Shagun	Sanjay kumar	****	<b>R:</b> - AUDAP-150
20	724320	Shivani Sharma	Jitender Kumar	418	Pass
21	724321	Shreya Thakur	Sanjay Thakur	431	Pass
22	724322	Simran Sharma	Naresh Kumar	454	Pass
23	724323	Vikas Thakur	Raj Kumar	418	Pass
24	724324	Vikrant Sharma	Leela Dhar	477	Pass
25	724325	Varsha Chauhan	Man Singh	440	Pass
26	724326	Shanta Kumar	Tek Chand	••••	<b>R:</b> - AUDAP-110
27	724327	Simran	Sanjeev Kumar	453	Pass
28	724328	Munish Thakur	Tej Singh	••••	<b>R: -</b> AUDAP-130
29	724329	Rohit Kumar	Lal Singh	408	Pass
30	724330	Ankita	Baldev	517	Pass
31	724331	Pawan Kumar	Suresh Kumar		<b>R: -</b> AUDAP-130, AUDAP-140, AUDAP-150
32	724332	Inder Singh	Karam Singh	••••	<b>R:</b> - AUDAP-110
33	724333	Harsh Thakur	Balwant Singh	410	Pass

Assistant Registrar Abhilashi University, Mandi

Controller of Examinations Abhilashi University, Mandi Chail Chart, Dist. Mandi (H.P.)

NO: AU/Exam-1/DPAY-05/2025//4/7-- 1423

Dated: 15/07/2025

## Copy to: -

<sup>1.</sup> Dean, Faculty of Ayurveda and Health Sciences for information and necessary action please.

- 2. P.A. To Hon'ble Chancellor, Pro Chancellor.
- 3. P.S. to Vice-Chancellor, Abhilashi University, Mandi for information please.
- 4. P.S. to Registrar, Abhilashi University, Mandi for information please.
- 5. Mr. Kunal Sood (Sr. Technical Officer) with a request that this notification be uploaded on the website of the University immediately.
- 6. Notice Board.

7. Guard File.

Assistant Registrar Abhilashi University, Mandi University Challchowk, District Mandi H.P.